Description Particulars 
HSN/SAC 

Code 
No. of 
PACS 

Taxable Amount 
(In Rs.) 

PACS 
Computerization 

(Phase – II) 

Completion of On boarding 
of 101 PACS - (25% Payment) 

998319 95 37,61,953.00 

IGST – 18 %  6,77,152.00 

TOTAL AMOUNT (INR) 44,39,105.00 

Amount in words: 
Forty Four Lakhs Thirty Nine Thousand One Hundred and Five Only. 

Make all payments on company name. Below are the bank details: 

Please feel free to contact anytime you may need us. 

Nectar Infotel Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 

Authorized Signatory 

Name NECTAR INFOTEL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED